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Report by swimmers Long Course (50m)

11. APRIL  Beograd 11A / BGD / SRB

12997 Antic Ana 10 : 8 100 Breaststroke 1:18.10 L 28 50 Breaststroke 37.92 L
16 50 Backstroke 36.06 L 32 100 Backstroke 1:17.78 L

11695 Bajkovic Aleksandar 10 : 1 200 Butterfly 2:21.41 L 7 100 Breaststroke NT 

10988 Banjanin Lazar 11 : 7 100 Breaststroke 1:13.78 L 9 400 Freestyle 4:39.75 L

12797 Beljurevic Teodora 10 : 4 50 Freestyle 32.27 L 28 50 Breaststroke 40.65 L
8 100 Breaststroke 1:29.66 L 30 200 Medley 2:53.34 L

12595 Corsovic Milica 11 : 6 200 Backstroke 2:28.07 L 10 400 Freestyle 5:40.25 L

15174 Corsovic Miljan 13 : 3 50 Freestyle 29.95 L 27 50 Breaststroke 35.46 L
7 100 Breaststroke 1:19.36 L 29 200 Medley 2:41.29 L

19 200 Breaststroke 2:50.24 L

19206 Cukina Anna 13 : 4 50 Freestyle 29.82 L 10 400 Freestyle 5:09.26 L

10456 Dimic Uros 09 : 3 50 Freestyle 25.89 L 5 200 Backstroke 2:27.86 L

16090 Djordjevic Nikola 12 : 1 200 Butterfly 3:10.99 L 9 400 Freestyle 5:12.23 L

12992 Djuric Sava 11 : 3 50 Freestyle 26.74 L 9 400 Freestyle NT 

12725 Elek Ognjen 11 : 5 200 Backstroke 2:14.61 L

12481 Golubovic Andrija 11 : 3 50 Freestyle 25.53 L 9 400 Freestyle 4:31.41 L

10996 Grcic Milica 09 : 4 50 Freestyle 28.54 L 22 50 Butterfly 31.46 L

14326 Hinic Marko 12 : 3 50 Freestyle 28.74 L 9 400 Freestyle 5:10.71 L

11333 Josic Sara 09 : 8 100 Breaststroke 1:20.37 L 28 50 Breaststroke 37.84 L
20 200 Breaststroke 2:56.02 L

8953 Kalanj Aleksej 09 : 3 50 Freestyle 23.45 L 9 400 Freestyle 5:15.59 L

14796 Karajlovic Viktor 13 : 3 50 Freestyle 28.78 L 9 400 Freestyle 5:11.16 L

12407 Knezevic Lena 10 : 4 50 Freestyle 29.26 L 18 100 Freestyle 1:07.82 L
8 100 Breaststroke 1:22.45 L 28 50 Breaststroke 35.11 L

16175 Kostic Jana 12 : 8 100 Breaststroke 1:32.40 L 10 400 Freestyle 5:50.83 

17153 Kostic Nina 14 : 4 50 Freestyle 35.05 L

16606 Kujundzic Kosta 13 : 1 200 Butterfly 3:16.51 L 9 400 Freestyle 5:34.68 L

15218 Mandic Veljko 11 : 3 50 Freestyle 26.21 L 9 400 Freestyle 5:17.98 L

13428 Marjanovic Iva 10 : 4 50 Freestyle 27.75 L 10 400 Freestyle 4:53.35 L

8957 Martinovic Iva 07 : 4 50 Freestyle 27.54 L 22 50 Butterfly 28.05 L
18 100 Freestyle 59.79 L

9339 Masic Nina 08 : 2 200 Butterfly NT 6 200 Backstroke 2:34.63 L

15635 Perovic Andrej 12 : 5 200 Backstroke 2:50.71 L 9 400 Freestyle 5:25.09 L

15176 Petkovic Ana 11 : 4 50 Freestyle 29.65 L 16 50 Backstroke 33.07 L
6 200 Backstroke 2:42.21 L 18 100 Freestyle 1:06.05 L

12418 Petrovic S. Veljko 10 : 9 400 Freestyle 4:38.50 L 23 200 Freestyle 2:10.38 L
17 100 Freestyle 1:00.76 L

15199 Radovanovic Vanja 13 : 4 50 Freestyle 32.46 L 10 400 Freestyle NT 

14335 Sarcevic Ivan 12 : 5 200 Backstroke 2:40.27 L 9 400 Freestyle 5:13.39 L

16605 Savkov Nikola 08 : 3 50 Freestyle 26.64 L 23 200 Freestyle 2:20.52 L
17 100 Freestyle 59.01 L 27 50 Breaststroke 36.63 L
21 50 Butterfly 29.71 L

14336 Simbovski Masa 11 : 2 200 Butterfly NT 

9359 Simic Ana 10 : 4 50 Freestyle 29.14 L 10 400 Freestyle 4:55.10 L

12254 Simovic Oleg 11 : 3 50 Freestyle 24.95 L 9 400 Freestyle 4:22.23 L

11459 Stamenkovic Filip 10 : 3 50 Freestyle 24.99 L 7 100 Breaststroke 1:09.24 L

15204 Suletic Vera 13 : 8 100 Breaststroke 1:34.34 L 10 400 Freestyle 5:59.81 L
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11704 Suletic Vukasin 10 : 9 400 Freestyle 4:45.47 L 23 200 Freestyle 2:14.03 L
19 200 Breaststroke 2:43.62 L

15326 Tanjga Tea 13 : 6 200 Backstroke 2:57.70 L 10 400 Freestyle 5:10.03 L

14340 Trifkovic Uros 11 : 7 100 Breaststroke 1:18.86 L 9 400 Freestyle 4:49.42 L

17362 Velemir Ivona 10 : 4 50 Freestyle 33.96 L 22 50 Butterfly 39.12 L

18917 Vlajic Teodora 09 : 4 50 Freestyle 33.64 L 22 50 Butterfly 37.12 L
16 50 Backstroke 38.63 L

10455 Vucevic Luka 09 : 3 50 Freestyle 24.77 L 7 100 Breaststroke 1:07.22 L

16483 Vukelic Nemanja 12 : 3 50 Freestyle 28.74 L 9 400 Freestyle 4:57.47 L

12754 Zivojinovic Masa 12 : 6 200 Backstroke NT 10 400 Freestyle NT 


